Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The negative physiological changes in our body are said to be

A plant has a growth pattern called

Study of aging is called

In which developmental stage, germ layers are formed.

The human life is judged to be maximum of.

The shell, over chick egg is secreted as it passes through.

In ascidian fertilized egg, yellow cytoplasm gives rise to

A plant has a growth pattern called.

Primary growth in plants is caused by.

The Syndrome which is an example of trisomy of the sex chromosome is

In addition to auxin which hormone also play important role in apical domince

Oxytocin is secreted by the endocrine gland named:

Hatching period of chick is.

Young tissues retaining the potential to divide.

Unspecialized cells, neoblast are always present in body of.

Answers Choice

A

C
D

w» UO Wr DOWP» UOWr UOWP UO@P» U0Wr U0Wr 0U0WP» UOWP OOW» 0UOm» U0UP OWr O0m

. Maturation

. Childhood

. Agning

. Displacement

. Open growth
. Closed growth
. Round growth

. Teratology
Gerontology
Cell biology
Paleontology

Cleavage
Blastula
Gastrula
Organogenesis

60-70 years
70-100 years
120 -175 years
130-135 years

Ovary
Oviduct
Uterus
Cloaca

Larval epidermis
Muscle cells
Notochord

Gut

Open growth
Meristem
Growing point
Apical

Apical meristem

. Intercalary meristem
Lateral meristem
Rib meristem

Turner's syndrome
Down's syndrome
Klinefelter's syndrome
Tay-Sach's syndrome

Abcesic acid
. Gibberellins
2,4-D

. Cytokinins

. Pituitary gland

. Thyroid gland

. Parathyroid gland
. Adrenal gland

15 days
18 days
21 days
28 days

. Meristem

Xylem

Phloem
Cork

. Salamander
. Planaria

. Lizard
. Newt



16

17

18

19

20

Secondary growth leads to an increase in the diameter if the.

Acetabularia is a

Which of the following hormones is not released by the anterior pituitary?

On the basis of structure and shape of the cap,two species of Acetabularia have been
identified

Which prosess is characterized by movement and rearrangement of cells in the embryo

Leat
Root
. Stem

ow>

A. Epiphyte

fungus
. Angiosperm

oo

. Gonadotropin-releasing harmone
. Thyroid- stimulating hormone
. Growth hormone

o0Ow

A. Acetabularia mediterrance &amp;
A.crenulata

B. A.typhi &mp; A.mediterranea

C. A.crenulate &amp; A.sisso

A. Blastulation
B. None of these
C. Neurulation



