

## Biology FSC Part 2 Chapter 19 Online MCQ's Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The negative physiological changes in our body are said to be	A. Maturation B. Childhood C. Agning D. Displacement
2	A plant has a growth pattern called	A. Open growth B. Closed growth C. Round growth
3	Study of aging is called	A. Teratology B. Gerontology C. Cell biology D. Paleontology
4	In which developmental stage, germ layers are formed.	A. Cleavage B. Blastula C. Gastrula D. Organogenesis
5	The human life is judged to be maximum of.	A. 60-70 years B. 70-100 years C. 120 -175 years D. 130-135 years
6	The shell, over chick egg is secreted as it passes through.	A. Ovary B. Oviduct C. Uterus D. Cloaca
7	In ascidian fertilized egg, yellow cytoplasm gives rise to	A. Larval epidermis B. Muscle cells C. Notochord D. Gut
8	A plant has a growth pattern called.	A. Open growth B. Meristem C. Growing point D. Apical
9	Primary growth in plants is caused by.	A. Apical meristem B. Intercalary meristem C. Lateral meristem D. Rib meristem
10	The Syndrome which is an example of trisomy of the sex chromosome is	A. Turner's syndrome B. Down's syndrome C. Klinefelter's syndrome D. Tay-Sach's syndrome
11	In addition to auxin which hormone also play important role in apical domince	A. Abcesic acid B. Gibberellins C. 2,4-D D. Cytokinins
12	Oxytocin is secreted by the endocrine gland named:	A. Pituitary gland B. Thyroid gland C. Parathyroid gland D. Adrenal gland
13	Hatching period of chick is.	A. 15 days B. 18 days C. 21 days D. 28 days
		A. Meristem B. Xylem
14	Young tissues retaining the potential to divide.	C. Phloem D. Cork
15	Unspecialized cells, neoblast are always present in body of.	A. Salamander B. Planaria C. Lizard D. Newt

16	Secondary growth leads to an increase in the diameter if the.	A. Leat B. Root C. Stem D. Stem and root
17	Acetabularia is a	A. Epiphyte B. Alga C. fungus D. Angiosperm
18	Which of the following hormones is not released by the anterior pituitary?	A. Melanocyte - releasing hormone B. Gonadotropin-releasing harmone C. Thyroid- stimulating hormone D. Growth hormone
19	On the basis of structure and shape of the cap,two species of Acetabularia have been identified	A. Acetabularia mediterrance & Samp; A.crenulata B. A.typhi & Samp; A.mediterranea C. A.crenulate & Samp; A.sisso D. A.crenulata & Samp; A.arabica
20	Which prosess is characterized by movement and rearrangement of cells in the embryo	A. Blastulation B. None of these C. Neurulation D. Gastrulation